PV weidinger

2515 Craftsmen Trousers, Unisex, Navy, 29

Carpenter’s trousers with articulated legs and CORDURA® knee pockets. Knee protection
can be positioned at two different levels. Two front pockets and two bellowed back
pockets reinforced with CORDURA®. Loose-hanging nail pockets reinforced with
CORDURA®. The hanging pocket on the left has an extra compartment. The hanging
pocket on the right has three smaller accessory compartments and a hidden, foldable ID-
card compartment. Adjustable hammer loop. Forward folding rule pocket that is loose at
the bottom for improved comfort. The folding rule pocket has two knife-holders, a loop and
a pen compartment. Leg pocket on the left has an enclosed zip and pen and phone
compartments. D ring.

« OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248

« Knee Pockets

« Hanging Pockets

» Leg Pockets
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Item no.

Model

Alternative article name
Manufacturer
Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Colour

Gender

Trouser length

Size

ESD compliant

Other versions

Item no.

WL78605
WL78606
WL78607
WL78608
WL78609
WL78610
WL78613
WL78611

WL78612
WL78614
WL78615
WL78616

PV weidinger

WL78620
1000856
2515-02-D116
TOP SWEDE
1000856403116

Bastadgruppen AB
Fraktgatan 1

SE-262 2173 Angelholm
www.bastadgruppen.com

380 mm
300 mm
47 mm

1 piece
1 piece
blue
unisex
long

29

no

Size
44
46
48
50
52
54
60
56
58
62
24
25
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78605
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78605
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78606
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78606
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78607
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78607
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78608
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78608
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78609
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78609
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78610
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78610
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78613
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78613
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78611
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78611
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78612
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78612
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78614
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78614
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78615
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78615
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78616
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78616

PPV weidinger

WL78617 o
WL78618 >7
WL78619 P
WL78620 29
WL78621 -0
WL78622 o4
WL78623 o8
WL78624 102
WL78625 .
WL78626 10
WL78627 P

Products for the electronic industry
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78617
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78617
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78618
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78618
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78619
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78619
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78620
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78620
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78621
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78621
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78622
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78622
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78623
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78623
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78624
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78624
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78625
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78625
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78626
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78626
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78627
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl78627
http://www.tcpdf.org

