

2515 Craftsmen Trousers, Unisex, Navy, 29



Carpenter's trousers with articulated legs and CORDURA® knee pockets. Knee protection can be positioned at two different levels. Two front pockets and two bellowed back pockets reinforced with CORDURA®. Loose-hanging nail pockets reinforced with CORDURA®. The hanging pocket on the left has an extra compartment. The hanging pocket on the right has three smaller accessory compartments and a hidden, foldable ID-card compartment. Adjustable hammer loop. Forward folding rule pocket that is loose at the bottom for improved comfort. The folding rule pocket has two knife-holders, a loop and a pen compartment. Leg pocket on the left has an enclosed zip and pen and phone compartments. D ring.

- OEKO-Tex: SE 20-248
- Knee Pockets
- Hanging Pockets
- Leg Pockets

Products for the electronic industry



Item no.	WL78620
Model	1000856
Alternative article name	2515-02-D116
Manufacturer	TOP SWEDE
Manufacturer article no.	1000856403116
GPSR manufacturer data	Båstadgruppen AB Fraktgatan 1 SE-262 21 73 Ängelholm www.bastadgruppen.com
Length with packaging	380 mm
Width with packaging	300 mm
Height with packaging	47 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
Colour	blue
Gender	unisex
Trouser length	long
Size	29
ESD compliant	no

Other versions

Item no.	Size
WL78605	44
WL78606	46
WL78607	48
WL78608	50
WL78609	52
WL78610	54
WL78613	60
WL78611	56
WL78612	58
WL78614	62
WL78615	24
WL78616	25

Products for the electronic industry



WL78617	26
WL78618	27
WL78619	28
WL78620	29
WL78621	30
WL78622	94
WL78623	98
WL78624	102
WL78625	106
WL78626	110
WL78627	114